                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2024.09
The ZT-2052 offers 8 digital input channels, each of which features
photocouple isolation. In addition, you can choose either sink-type
or source-type input via wire connections. All channels are able to
be used as 16-bit counters. The ZT-2052 has 8 LED indicators to
display the channel status and also includes 4 kV ESD protection
and 3000 VDC intra-module isolation. Users can easily configure
the module address, protocol, checksum, ZB-PID and ZB-channel

Important Note: ZigBee Pair-connection module is a ZigBee host to coordinate the ZigBee I/O module. Please order at least one
ZT-2000 digital series module to work for ZigBee I/O pairing.
 ® Ordering Information
ZT-USBC CR USB to ZigBee Converter (ZigBee Full-function) (RoHS)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (RoHS)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
Important Note: The default pairing setting of ZT-2052-IOP is paired with the ZT-2042. If there is any pairing requirement with other
ZigBee I/O modules, a ZigBee converter is required for doing the software configuration.
 ® Accessories
Top ViewFront View Rear ViewRight Side ViewLeft Side View Bottom View
LED Indicators